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2 Km.
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No
Göğüs No Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 86 ELANUR ÇOBAN İSTANBUL-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 21.10.2003 6:26 1

2 75 DİLEK KOÇAK ERZURUM-KARAYAZI BELEDİYESİ KARMA T 15.08.2005 6:30 2

3 74 BÜŞRA GÜLDES ERZURUM-KARAYAZI BELEDİYESİ KARMA T 1.06.2005 6:33 3

4 87 MERVE BİNGÖL İSTANBUL-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 4.08.2003 6:35 4

5 82 FİRDEVS POLAT İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ JİMNASTİK KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 10.05.2004 6:39 5

6 76 FERYA TAŞÇI ERZURUM-KARAYAZI BELEDİYESİ KARMA T 8.06.2003 6:41 6

7 287 SELEN CANLI ESKİŞEHİR-İST-ENKA S.K. F 21.09.2005 6:42 6

8 90 NİDA NUR TOPRAM ŞANLIURFA-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULUBU T 12.05.2005 6:42 7

9 314 GAMZE ALTUNTAŞ İSTANBUL-SANCAKTEPE BELEDİYE GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ F 6.10.2004 6:43 7

10 222 EBRU YAKUT KAYSERİ-TALAS SÜLEYMANLI T 6.09.2005 6:46 8

11 85 DAMLA HASTA İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ JİMNASTİK KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 17.10.2005 6:47 9

12 177 DİLAN ÇUKURÇAM KAYSERİ-TALAS SÜLEYMANLI T 24.09.2004 6:49 10

13 89 HULYA İME İSTANBUL-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.04.2004 6:50 11

14 88 ZERDA AKSU İSTANBUL-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ SPOR KULÜBÜ T 19.07.2003 6:51 12

15 110 HATİCE KILIÇ GAZİANTEP- BELEDİYE S.K T 2.06.2005 6:54 13

16 71 SILA BAYIR ESKİŞEHİR-ODUNPAZARI İLÇE KARMASI T 12.02.2004 6:55 14

17 209 FERÜDE GÜL ŞEN KAYSERİ-TALAS SÜLEYMANLI T 14.04.2005 6:56 15

18 78 SEVDA ZENT MUŞ-GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ VE SPOR K.L.B DERNEĞİ T 2.04.2003 6:57 16

19 478 KADER ŞİMŞEK BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 2.02.2004 6:59 17

20 106 SAFİYE ÇİÇEK GAZİANTEP- BELEDİYE S.K T 14.07.2003 7:00 18

21 967 AYŞE KOYUNCU AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 1.01.2004 7:01 19

22 395 FATMANUR TURHAN KIRŞEHİR F 14.01.2005 7:02 19

23 94 MERVE ZEYBAKOĞLU SİİRT-BOTAN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 21.08.2005 7:03 20

24 317 LEYLA IŞIK DİYARBAKIR-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 1.03.2003 7:05 21

25 84 DİLAY YILDIZHAN İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ JİMNASTİK KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 8.07.2004 7:06 22

26 79 HELİN KESKİN MUŞ-GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ VE SPOR K.L.B DERNEĞİ T 18.05.2003 7:07 23

27 925 BETÜL TAŞDEMİR AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.05.2004 7:07 24

28 966 ZEYNEP TAŞ AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 14.02.2003 7:08 25

29 968 ASLI DEMİR AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 1.09.2005 7:09 26

30 91 BERFİN MECE ŞANLIURFA-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULUBU T 4.03.2004 7:09 27

31 77 ROJİN CANPOLAT ERZURUM-KARAYAZI BELEDİYESİ KARMA T 1.09.2005 7:11 28

32 292 SEVGİ YILDIRIM BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 30.11.2003 7:13 29

33 257 ELİF SURA ÖZDEMİR SİVAS-SPORCU EĞİTİMMERKEZİ VE GENÇLİKSPOR KULUBÜ DERNEĞİ T 2.06.2003 7:14 30

34 80 ŞİLAN ÇİFTÇİ MUŞ-GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ VE SPOR K.L.B DERNEĞİ T 15.10.2003 7:16 31

35 83 MERVE KARAKAYA İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ JİMNASTİK KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 10.02.2004 7:16 32

36 100 ŞİLAN KAYSİ SİİRT-BOTAN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 6.06.2004 7:17 33

37 72 CEYDA BAŞ ESKİŞEHİR-ODUNPAZARI İLÇE KARMASI T 12.04.2004 7:22 34

38 145 EBRAR SİNEM ÇELEN KONYA-İL KARMASI T 15.11.2003 7:22 35
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39 999 SERAP YILDIRIM BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 30.11.2004 7:23 36

40 73 SERAP BOZTEPE ESKİŞEHİR-ODUNPAZARI İLÇE KARMASI T 20.08.2004 7:27 37

41 81 HACER ARSLAN MUŞ-GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ VE SPOR K.L.B DERNEĞİ T 30.05.2005 7:28 38

42 260 ARZU YILDIZ SİVAS-SPORCU EĞİTİMMERKEZİ VE GENÇLİKSPOR KULUBÜ DERNEĞİ T 13.11.2003 7:30 39

43 267 ŞEMSİ HATİCE DURAK SİVAS-SPORCU EĞİTİMMERKEZİ VE GENÇLİKSPOR KULUBÜ DERNEĞİ T 28.08.2004 7:30 40

44 92 NEFİSE TOPRAK ŞANLIURFA-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULUBU T 2.04.2004 7:34 41

45 286 ZEYNEP SUDE AKTAĞ SAKARYA-ADAPAZARI İLÇE KARMASI T 15.12.2003 7:34 42

46 104 RENGİN TOPRAK SİİRT-BOTAN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 5.05.2003 7:35 43

47 926 EMİNE CEYLAN BATMAN-PETROLSPOR T 31.05.2004 7:36 44

48 301 AYŞA ASYA TUZCUOĞULLARI ANKARA F 27.01.2005 7:43 44

49 294 SULTAN UĞURKAN DİYARBAKIR-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 1.04.2003 7:46 45

50 163 BELGİZAR ERSEN KONYA-İL KARMASI T 10.08.2003 7:48 46

51 323 BERİL BAYRAKÇI KARAMAN-ADANA SEYHAN BLD.S.K. F 28.05.2005 7:53 46

52 158 SEFANUR CİNGÖZ KONYA-İL KARMASI T 20.08.2004 7:56 47

53 162 FATMA DEMİRBAŞ KONYA-İL KARMASI T 5.10.2003 7:59 48

54 93 YÜSRA CANBEK ŞANLIURFA-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ GENÇLİK SPOR KULUBU T 3.02.2004 8:09 49

55 293 SEVGİ KABAK DİYARBAKIR-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 1.08.2003 8:14 50

56 139 LEYLA YAVUZKURT GAZİANTEP- BELEDİYE S.K T 10.11.2004 8:17 51

57 131 NESLİHAN TOKTAŞ GAZİANTEP- BELEDİYE S.K T 26.04.2005 8:19 52

58 295 NURŞİN TÜRK DİYARBAKIR-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.11.2005 8:29 53

59 280 DERYA ŞÜKÜR GİRESUN-ESPİYE BELEDİYE TAKIMI T 18.05.2005 8:30 54

60 105 TUĞBA BAĞÇECİ SİİRT-BOTAN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 21.09.2003 8:37 55

61 964 MERVE KURTOĞLU SAKARYA-ADAPAZARI İLÇE KARMASI T 29.09.2003 9:03 56

62 283 AYŞE NUR VELİBEYOĞLU GİRESUN-ESPİYE BELEDİYE TAKIMI T 4.12.2003 9:12 57

63 282 AYŞE FEYZA BÖLÜKBAŞ GİRESUN-ESPİYE BELEDİYE TAKIMI T 8.12.2003 9:12 58

64 963 MELİKE ALÇIN SAKARYA-ADAPAZARI İLÇE KARMASI T 17.01.2003 9:37 59

65 278 HAYRUNİSA DURSUN SİVAS-SPORCU EĞİTİMMERKEZİ VE GENÇLİKSPOR KULUBÜ DERNEĞİ T 25.07.2003 9:44 60

66 965 AZRA DAMLA AYVAZ SAKARYA-ADAPAZARI İLÇE KARMASI T 12.10.2004 9:52 61

67 316 PINAR GÜLSEREN GAZİANTEP-FENERBAHCE SPOR KÜLÜBÜ DERNEĞİ F 3.08.2004 DNS -

68 333 PELİNSU ŞAHİN TOKAT-BURSA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BLD.S.K. F 24.03.2003 DNS -

69 308 HATİCE İŞLER ANKARA-AMATÖR SPORCULAR VE SPOR ADAMLARI DERNEĞİ F 16.07.2003 DNS -

70 310 ESRA DOĞAN MUŞ-FENERBAHCE SPOR KÜLÜBÜ DERNEĞİ F 8.12.2003 DNS -

71 343 BUSE MERT SAMSUN F 4.06.2003 DNS -

72 311 BERİVAN DEDE VAN F 20.12.2003 DNS -

73 312 AYŞE TEMEL MUŞ-MALAZGİRT GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ F 2.05.2005 DNS -

74 298 AYGÜL BOYDAŞ ANKARA-AMATÖR SPORCULAR VE SPOR ADAMLARI DERNEĞİ F 12.11.2004 DNS -

75 170 SUDE TUANA TURAN ISPARTA-BÖLGESPOR T 12.11.2004 DNS -

76 173 SUDE GÜLEŞ ISPARTA-BÖLGESPOR T 5.08.2004 DNS -

77 175 İREM EROL ISPARTA-BÖLGESPOR T 12.06.2004 DNS -
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74 BÜŞRA GÜLDES 6:33 3

75 DİLEK KOÇAK 6:30 2

76 FERYA TAŞÇI 6:41 6 11
77 ROJİN CANPOLAT 7:11 28

86 ELANUR ÇOBAN 6:26 1

87 MERVE BİNGÖL 6:35 4

88 ZERDA AKSU 6:51 12 16
89 HULYA İME 6:50 11

177 DİLAN ÇUKURÇAM 6:49 10

209 FERÜDE GÜL ŞEN 6:56 15

222 EBRU YAKUT 6:46 8 33
  -

82 FİRDEVS POLAT 6:39 5

83 MERVE KARAKAYA 7:16 32

84 DİLAY YILDIZHAN 7:06 22 36
85 DAMLA HASTA 6:47 9

966 ZEYNEP TAŞ 7:08 25

967 AYŞE KOYUNCU 7:01 19

968 ASLI DEMİR 7:09 26 68
925 BETÜL TAŞDEMİR 7:07 24

78 SEVDA ZENT 6:57 16

79 HELİN KESKİN 7:07 23

80 ŞİLAN ÇİFTÇİ 7:16 31 70
81 HACER ARSLAN 7:28 38

90 NİDA NUR TOPRAM 6:42 7

91 BERFİN MECE 7:09 27

92 NEFİSE TOPRAK 7:34 41 75
93 YÜSRA CANBEK 8:09 49

926 EMİNE CEYLAN 7:36 44

999 SERAP YILDIRIM 7:23 36

478 KADER ŞİMŞEK 6:59 17 82
292 SEVGİ YILDIRIM 7:13 29

106 SAFİYE ÇİÇEK 7:00 18

110 HATİCE KILIÇ 6:54 13

131 NESLİHAN TOKTAŞ 8:19 52 82
139 LEYLA YAVUZKURT 8:17 51

71 SILA BAYIR 6:55 14

72 CEYDA BAŞ 7:22 34

73 SERAP BOZTEPE 7:27 37 85

  -

94 MERVE ZEYBAKOĞLU 7:03 20

100 ŞİLAN KAYSİ 7:17 33

104 RENGİN TOPRAK 7:35 43 96
105 TUĞBA BAĞÇECİ 8:37 55

257 ELİF SURA ÖZDEMİR 7:14 30

260 ARZU YILDIZ 7:30 39

267 ŞEMSİ HATİCE DURAK 7:30 40 109
278 HAYRUNİSA DURSUN 9:44 60
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ERZURUM-KARAYAZI BELEDİYESİ KARMA
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KULÜBÜ

KAYSERİ-TALAS SÜLEYMANLI

22 Aralık 2020 12:00

Kulüpler Bölgesel Kros Ligi Final Yarışmaları

1

2

3

ŞANLIURFA-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ 

GENÇLİK SPOR KULUBU

BATMAN-PETROLSPOR

GAZİANTEP- BELEDİYE S.K

İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ JİMNASTİK KULÜBÜ 

DERNEĞİ

AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ

MUŞ-GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ VE SPOR K.L.B 

DERNEĞİ

ESKİŞEHİR-ODUNPAZARI İLÇE KARMASI

SİİRT-BOTAN ATLETİZM SPOR KULÜBÜ 

DERNEĞİ

SİVAS-SPORCU EĞİTİMMERKEZİ VE 

GENÇLİKSPOR KULUBÜ DERNEĞİ
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317 LEYLA IŞIK 7:05 21

293 SEVGİ KABAK 8:14 50

294 SULTAN UĞURKAN 7:46 45 116
295 NURŞİN TÜRK 8:29 53

145 EBRAR SİNEM ÇELEN 7:22 35

158 SEFANUR CİNGÖZ 7:56 47

162 FATMA DEMİRBAŞ 7:59 48 128
163 BELGİZAR ERSEN 7:48 46

286 ZEYNEP SUDE AKTAĞ 7:34 42

963 MELİKE ALÇIN 9:37 59

964 MERVE KURTOĞLU 9:03 56 157
965 AZRA DAMLA AYVAZ 9:52 61

280 DERYA ŞÜKÜR 8:30 54

282 AYŞE FEYZA BÖLÜKBAŞ 9:12 58

283 AYŞE NUR VELİBEYOĞLU 9:12 57 169
  -

170 SUDE TUANA TURAN DNS -

173 SUDE GÜLEŞ DNS -

175 İREM EROL DNS - DQ
  -

-
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1056

13

14

15

DİYARBAKIR-BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR 

KULÜBÜ

KONYA-İL KARMASI

SAKARYA-ADAPAZARI İLÇE KARMASI

GİRESUN-ESPİYE BELEDİYE TAKIMI

ISPARTA-BÖLGESPOR


